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CBU vs PP & Cal Tech - 10/21/2023

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACBU1 1:46.89

Walton, Olivia 18 Brazil, Faith 22

Drossel, Emily 19 Maspers, Mia 21

27.33 30.06 23.8625.64

APP2 1:47.46

Liao, Abigail M 21 Coppo, Francesca 18

Turvey, Alex 20 Gould, Katherine 20

27.11 30.83 24.0525.47

BPP3 1:50.89

Calvi, Gabby M 20 Smith, Abby R 22

Bansal, Asha C 19 Aballea, Nina 18

27.65 30.89 25.2727.08

BCBU4 1:52.67

Reynolds, Nicole 19 French, Amber 20

Shiers, Sarah 21 Aman, Sarah 19

28.12 30.36 26.5927.60

ACALT5 1:53.80

Xin, Allison 18 Wong, Cherise H 18

Cai, Beatrice K 18 Xu, Isabel 18

29.01 32.88 25.0626.85

CPP6 x1:53.83

Luu, Emmy M 18 Hutchinson, Dylan S 19

Rusk, Maren 18 Baker, Alanna E 19

28.33 32.45 25.8127.24

CCBU7 x1:55.58

Connors, Kathryn 19 Llamas, Mia 18

Croy, Jaley 20 Brooks, Tania 19

28.72 33.00 25.1928.67

DPP8 x1:56.57

Battepati, Sanjna 20 Dzieciol, Karolina 20

Kronson, Mia J 19 Leopold, Mary Louisa L 18

30.38 31.83 26.0328.33

BCALT9 1:57.17

Lee, Natalie 20 Davis, Grace F 18

Swartwood, Brea A 21 Yu, Emily 17

30.45 33.93 25.8826.91

CCALT10 x2:07.85

Lin, Anne 21 Dao, Jadelynn K 20

Zhou, Karen 18 Kumar, Diya T 19

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACBU1 1:32.67

Rinkenberger, Simeon S 21 Mullen, Ian 19

Man, Brendan C 20 Milev, Boris 21

23.64 26.26 20.7422.03

ACALT2 1:33.36

Jankovic, Leo 20 Zhang, Evan 20

Liu, Marcel Z 18 Yang, Leo 21

24.70 25.26 21.2122.19

APP3 1:34.01

Conner, Ian D 18 Levy, Nate A 18

Jacobs, Casey 18 Clement, Adrian W 20

25.03 26.19 20.5622.23

BCBU4 1:34.31

Di Bello, Michael D 18 Flaherty, Liam 18

Teh, Andrew 18 Mansheim, Tyler M 22

23.85 26.48 21.4522.53

CCBU5 x1:35.12

Welch, Justin 20 Chauvapun, X J 19

Colombo, Lucas 20 Frisbee, Asa W 18

24.62 26.00 21.3323.17

BPP6 1:36.41

Liu, Cassidy 21 Hoppe, Jack R 22

Huang, Kyle 18 Raybukh, Lenny 19

25.32 26.39 21.6823.02

BCALT7 1:38.20

Keskin, Naci 22 Kerns, Brendan T 19

Zhou, Jeffrey S 18 Small, Sam 20

25.52 52.60 20.08

CPP8 x1:38.37

Dienstag, Joe B 19 Chang, Allen T 21

Pan, Isaac S 21 Liu, Eric Z 20

25.98 27.89 21.6022.90

CCALT9 x1:41.61

Pestrikov, Zachary 17 Lin, Ryan Y 18

Nussbaum, Reid 18 Chen, Max F 19

25.77 28.54 22.7024.60

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CBU 19Koc, Naya1 1:55.57

26.46 29.37 29.6730.07

PP 19Wang, Sabrina Wang J2 1:58.69

27.59 30.49 29.8230.79

CBU 19Pienaar, Ambrin3 1:58.80

27.42 30.25 30.5830.55

PP 19Jones, Bennett B4 1:59.72

28.35 30.53 30.1230.72

CBU 21Tully, Jemma5 2:00.08

28.54 30.62 30.3030.62

PP 19Pelka, Chesna R6 2:01.50

27.97 31.28 31.2331.02

CALT 17Yu, Emily7 2:05.14

28.70 31.67 32.4732.30

CALT 19Won, Elizabeth8 2:08.13

CALT 19Kumar, Diya T9 2:16.15

31.33 33.77 35.6735.38

PP 20Bish, Andrea--- X2:01.83

27.73 30.55 31.9331.62

PP 20Tanabe, Kae--- X2:08.95

29.59 32.65 33.3733.34

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CBU 18Lozano, Izaiah1 1:40.74

23.51 25.64 25.8825.71

CBU 19Ju, Tony2 1:43.66

24.04 26.08 26.6926.85

PP 22Curwen, Tag T3 1:43.86

24.56 26.33 26.6726.30

CALT 21Yang, Leo4 1:46.45

25.14 27.05 26.7927.47

CBU 18Frisbee, Asa W5 1:47.86

24.62 26.74 28.7427.76

PP 18Conner, Ian D6 1:48.49

25.31 27.40 28.0327.75

PP 19Dienstag, Joe B7 1:49.53

25.57 27.51 28.2328.22

CALT 22Keskin, Naci8 1:49.81

25.13 27.33 28.8628.49

CALT 20Ojha, Sidd M9 1:51.74

24.82 27.64 29.6129.67

CBU 23Allison, Chase M--- X1:43.96

24.06 26.11 26.6627.13

CBU 19De La O, Austin--- X1:44.27

23.99 26.33 26.6627.29

PP 19Raybukh, Lenny--- X1:47.60

24.87 26.98 27.9527.80

CBU 18Kowalski, Alex J--- X1:50.07

25.42 27.73 28.8328.09

PP 23Farrow, Evan--- X1:51.11

25.03 27.77 29.1129.20

PP 20Aballea, Evan--- X1:52.89

25.25 28.22 29.9429.48

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CBU 18Walton, Olivia1 57.70

28.14 29.56

PP 20Calvi, Gabby M2 59.22

28.90 30.32

PP 20Gould, Katherine3 59.81

29.02 30.79

PP 21Liao, Abigail M4 1:00.28

29.59 30.69

CBU 19Reynolds, Nicole5 1:00.51

29.53 30.98

CBU 21Tully, Megan6 1:01.48

30.25 31.23

CALT 18Xin, Allison7 1:02.32

30.38 31.94

CALT 20Lee, Natalie8 1:08.01

31.91 36.10

CALT 21Lin, Anne9 1:11.58

34.21 37.37

PP 18Luu, Emmy M--- X59.10

28.90 30.20

CBU 19Connors, Kathryn--- X1:00.91

29.94 30.97

PP 19Baker, Alanna E--- X1:03.02

30.57 32.45

PP 19Kronson, Mia J--- X1:04.46

31.30 33.16

 
#6  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PP 21Yu, Larry1 50.71

24.77 25.94

CBU 21Rinkenberger, Simeon S2 51.96

24.59 27.37
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Results
(#6  Men 100 Yard Back)

CBU 18Di Bello, Michael D3 52.15

25.58 26.57

CBU 20Welch, Justin4 53.40

25.66 27.74

PP 21Liu, Cassidy5 53.89

26.65 27.24

CALT 20Jankovic, Leo6 54.22

25.54 28.68

PP 18Parker, Kai W7 54.59

26.15 28.44

CALT 18Liu, Marcel Z8 55.92

27.65 28.27

CALT 19Chen, Max F9 58.27

28.06 30.21

CBU 20Colombo, Lucas--- X54.99

26.55 28.44

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CBU 22Brazil, Faith1 1:06.64

31.29 35.35

CBU 20French, Amber2 1:07.98

31.71 36.27

PP 20Dzieciol, Karolina3 1:09.44

32.46 36.98

PP 19Hutchinson, Dylan S4 1:10.82

34.27 36.55

CALT 18Wong, Cherise H5 1:10.86

33.28 37.58

CALT 18Davis, Grace F6 1:11.18

33.85 37.33

PP 20Battepati, Sanjna7 1:13.39

34.53 38.86

CALT 20Dao, Jadelynn K8 1:22.43

39.27 43.16

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CALT 20Zhang, Evan1 56.78

26.80 29.98

CBU 19Mullen, Ian2 57.57

27.19 30.38

PP 18Levy, Nate A3 57.82

27.68 30.14

PP 22Hoppe, Jack R4 58.70

27.85 30.85

CBU 19Chauvapun, X J5 59.40

27.53 31.87

CBU 18Flaherty, Liam6 59.41

27.99 31.42

PP 21Chang, Allen T7 1:00.44

28.74 31.70

CALT 18Lin, Ryan Y8 1:01.27

28.66 32.61

CALT 19Kerns, Brendan T9 1:01.39

28.75 32.64

 
#9  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PP 22Smith, Abby R1 2:07.95

29.05 32.10 33.9032.90

CBU 20Harris, Amber M2 2:08.49

29.77 32.86 33.5332.33

PP 19Bansal, Asha C3 2:09.22

29.25 32.26 34.4933.22

CBU 19Drossel, Emily4 2:09.73

29.10 33.08 33.7533.80

PP 18Rusk, Maren5 2:11.13

29.51 33.09 34.7733.76

CALT 18Cai, Beatrice K6 2:12.80

30.03 34.15 35.3733.25

CBU 18Llamas, Mia7 2:13.17

29.61 33.17 35.6834.71

CALT 18Zhou, Karen8 2:17.88

30.34 34.19 37.3136.04

PP 18Leopold, Mary Louisa L--- X2:15.49

30.34 34.51 35.3435.30

 
#10  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CBU 18Teh, Andrew1 1:51.16

25.51 28.13 29.2728.25

PP 18Huang, Kyle2 1:52.79

25.27 29.01 29.2129.30

PP 21Pan, Isaac S3 1:53.47

26.39 28.60 29.2729.21

CBU 18Lozano, Izaiah4 1:56.21

25.90 28.90 31.1230.29

PP 21Kenny, Gordon5 1:56.58

25.78 28.76 31.8730.17

CBU 19De La O, Austin6 1:58.43

26.24 29.65 31.7030.84

CALT 17Pestrikov, Zachary7 1:59.31

26.14 29.78 32.2631.13

CALT 18Nussbaum, Reid8 1:59.42

27.47 30.98 29.6531.32

CALT 20Ojha, Sidd M9 1:59.81

26.72 30.37 31.3731.35

 
#11  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PP 20Turvey, Alex1 24.09

PP 19Pelka, Chesna R2 24.37

CBU 19Koc, Naya3 24.39

PP 18Coppo, Francesca4 24.43

CBU 21Maspers, Mia5 24.65

CBU 19Brooks, Tania6 25.53

CBU 21Shiers, Sarah7 x26.19

CALT 21Swartwood, Brea A8 26.51

CALT 17Yu, Emily9 26.54

CALT 19Won, Elizabeth10 27.64

 
#12  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PP 18Jacobs, Casey1 20.77

CBU 20Man, Brendan C2 20.90

CBU 22Mansheim, Tyler M3 20.95

PP 20Clement, Adrian W4 21.16

CBU 21Milev, Boris5 21.36

CALT 18Zhou, Jeffrey S6 21.80

PP 20Liu, Eric Z7 21.84

CALT 18Liu, Marcel Z8 21.95

CALT 20Zhang, Evan9 21.98

CBU 19Chauvapun, X J--- X21.73

CBU 19Ju, Tony--- X22.44

PP 23Farrow, Evan--- X22.61

PP 20Aballea, Evan--- X22.67

PP 19Zhu, Lan--- X22.71

CALT 19Khalil, Daniel P--- X24.48

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CBU 19Brooks, Tania1 48.27

26.95 21.32

CBU 19Koc, Naya2 52.72

25.61 27.11

PP 19Wang, Sabrina Wang J3 53.92

26.04 27.88

PP 20Gould, Katherine4 54.08

26.58 27.50

CBU 21Maspers, Mia5 54.45

26.82 27.63

PP 20Dzieciol, Karolina6 55.50

27.04 28.46

CALT 18Xu, Isabel7 55.65

26.97 28.68

CALT 21Swartwood, Brea A8 58.53

28.49 30.04

CALT 19Kumar, Diya T9 1:03.14

30.31 32.83

PP 18Aballea, Nina--- X56.43

27.87 28.56

CBU 20Croy, Jaley--- X59.57

28.54 31.03

 
#14  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CBU 22Mansheim, Tyler M1 45.16

21.88 23.28

PP 20Clement, Adrian W2 46.38

22.46 23.92

PP 22Curwen, Tag T3 47.51

22.80 24.71

CBU 21Milev, Boris4 47.52

22.66 24.86

CALT 18Zhou, Jeffrey S5 48.43

23.66 24.77

PP 19Raybukh, Lenny6 48.54

23.13 25.41

CBU 23Allison, Chase M7 48.75

23.19 25.56

CALT 20Jankovic, Leo8 49.00

23.77 25.23
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(#14  Men 100 Yard Free)

CALT 20Small, Sam9 49.03

23.08 25.95

PP 20Liu, Eric Z--- X47.93

23.08 24.85

PP 20Aballea, Evan--- X49.45

23.78 25.67

PP 23Farrow, Evan--- X49.72

24.63 25.09

PP 19Zhu, Lan--- X49.75

23.64 26.11

CBU 18Kowalski, Alex J--- X52.33

24.34 27.99

 
#15  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CBU 18Walton, Olivia1 2:05.95

30.39 31.54 31.8832.14

CBU 19Pienaar, Ambrin2 2:08.81

30.26 32.25 32.8533.45

PP 18Luu, Emmy M3 2:09.00

32.07 33.45 32.9130.57

CBU 21Tully, Megan4 2:13.91

31.73 34.06 33.7834.34

PP 20Calvi, Gabby M5 2:14.02

30.83 33.35 34.9734.87

PP 21Liao, Abigail M6 2:14.06

32.43 34.45 31.9735.21

CALT 18Cai, Beatrice K7 2:15.43

32.31 34.22 33.9534.95

CALT 18Xin, Allison8 2:18.06

32.67 35.36 34.4835.55

CALT 20Dao, Jadelynn K9 2:38.59

36.20 38.83 42.3141.25

CBU 21Tully, Jemma--- X2:11.17

31.65 33.59 32.8833.05

CBU 19Reynolds, Nicole--- X2:11.42

30.79 32.49 34.3633.78

CBU 19Connors, Kathryn--- X2:14.50

31.64 34.56 34.0834.22

PP 19Baker, Alanna E--- X2:16.87

32.02 33.86 35.4235.57

 
#16  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CBU 18Teh, Andrew1 1:52.26

26.12 28.74 28.3529.05

PP 18Conner, Ian D2 1:56.54

26.96 28.91 30.3630.31

CBU 20Welch, Justin3 1:58.55

27.33 30.26 30.2030.76

PP 18Parker, Kai W4 1:58.64

27.88 29.77 30.3030.69

PP 19Dienstag, Joe B5 2:00.15

29.03 31.50 29.4230.20

CBU 21Rinkenberger, Simeon S6 2:01.80

27.73 30.55 31.9731.55

CALT 17Pestrikov, Zachary7 2:04.02

28.73 31.06 32.1032.13

CALT 19Chen, Max F8 2:09.88

29.61 32.80 33.4534.02

CBU 18Di Bello, Michael D--- X1:57.75

26.73 29.32 31.4130.29

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CBU 22Brazil, Faith1 2:24.82

32.82 36.85 37.6537.50

CBU 20French, Amber2 2:29.70

33.15 38.11 39.4339.01

PP 18Coppo, Francesca3 2:31.01

33.21 38.10 40.1039.60

PP 19Hutchinson, Dylan S4 2:33.49

35.24 39.55 38.7040.00

CALT 18Zhou, Karen5 2:33.51

35.51 39.44 38.9639.60

CBU 18Llamas, Mia6 2:33.56

35.22 38.87 39.8639.61

CALT 18Davis, Grace F7 2:34.66

36.43 40.47 38.2139.55

CALT 18Wong, Cherise H8 2:37.50

36.08 40.11 40.9140.40

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PP 21Pan, Isaac S1 2:05.88

29.17 31.72 32.3432.65

CBU 19Mullen, Ian2 2:07.39

28.35 31.93 33.7833.33

CBU 18Flaherty, Liam*3 2:08.52

28.91 32.32 33.7433.55

PP 18Levy, Nate A*3 2:08.52

29.04 32.69 33.3933.40

PP 21Chang, Allen T5 2:11.73

30.45 33.54 33.8033.94

CALT 18Nussbaum, Reid6 2:16.97

31.08 35.91 34.2535.73

CALT 18Lin, Ryan Y7 2:18.82

30.28 34.75 36.9536.84

 
#19  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PP 19Jones, Bennett B1 5:17.00

29.16 31.40 32.1631.91

32.15 32.36 31.97 32.14

32.34 31.41

PP 20Bish, Andrea2 5:24.54

29.72 32.21 32.7032.77

32.85 32.54 32.73 32.95

33.12 32.95

PP 18Rusk, Maren3 5:25.28

30.30 33.21 33.2132.99

33.00 32.74 32.68 32.83

32.65 31.67

CBU 20Harris, Amber M4 5:29.87

30.91 33.17 33.2533.33

33.44 33.22 33.23 33.19

33.18 32.95

CALT 19Won, Elizabeth5 5:31.76

30.97 33.72 33.8034.45

33.66 33.40 32.98 33.67

33.13 31.98

CBU 19Pienaar, Ambrin6 5:34.86

28.24 31.69 33.5132.46

34.48 34.93 35.23 35.35

35.23 33.74

PP 19Pelka, Chesna R7 x5:38.34

30.15 33.92 34.3833.96

34.51 34.23 34.22 34.50

34.73 33.74

PP 20Tanabe, Kae--- X5:31.89

30.63 32.97 33.5733.36

33.74 34.05 34.09 33.69

33.56 32.23

 
#20  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PP 21Yu, Larry1 4:40.33

25.09 27.78 29.0228.54

28.81 28.84 28.73 28.68

26.95 27.89

CBU 18Lozano, Izaiah2 4:47.48

25.53 28.42 29.5529.40

29.10 29.38 29.50 29.21

28.51 28.88

CBU 18Kowalski, Alex J3 4:53.01

26.44 28.92 29.3629.26

29.41 29.36 29.51 30.15

30.98 29.62

CBU 18Frisbee, Asa W4 4:54.71

26.26 29.09 29.7329.69

29.69 29.75 29.62 30.33

29.90 30.65

PP 22Hoppe, Jack R5 4:58.42

26.44 29.47 30.4330.22

30.53 30.47 30.54 30.21

30.34 29.77

CALT 22Keskin, Naci6 4:58.98

25.93 28.63 30.0529.24

30.79 30.74 31.28 31.14

31.37 29.81

CALT 20Ojha, Sidd M7 5:03.29

26.94 29.35 30.8030.49

31.09 31.20 31.17 31.35

30.96 29.94

CALT 17Pestrikov, Zachary8 5:05.85

27.23 29.92 31.8930.84

31.53 31.04 31.94 31.19

29.91 30.36
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(#20  Men 500 Yard Free)

CBU 19De La O, Austin--- X4:42.03

25.91 28.30 28.6828.61

28.61 28.78 28.53 28.49

28.06 28.06

 
#21  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PP 20Turvey, Alex1 57.13

26.85 30.28

PP 19Bansal, Asha C2 58.45

27.74 30.71

CBU 19Drossel, Emily3 58.51

27.61 30.90

PP 19Wang, Sabrina Wang J4 59.38

27.71 31.67

CALT 18Xu, Isabel5 1:00.67

29.25 31.42

CBU 18Llamas, Mia6 1:01.04

28.57 32.47

CBU 21Shiers, Sarah7 1:01.68

28.72 32.96

CALT 20Lee, Natalie8 1:09.29

32.06 37.23

CALT 21Lin, Anne9 1:10.34

32.93 37.41

PP 18Leopold, Mary Louisa L--- X1:00.26

28.42 31.84

PP 20Battepati, Sanjna--- X1:02.43

29.61 32.82

PP 19Kronson, Mia J--- X1:03.08

29.66 33.42

CBU 20Croy, Jaley--- X1:04.95

30.94 34.01

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CBU 20Man, Brendan C1 48.78

23.03 25.75

CALT 18Liu, Marcel Z2 50.15

23.49 26.66

CBU 20Colombo, Lucas3 51.09

23.63 27.46

PP 21Liu, Cassidy4 51.51

24.24 27.27

PP 18Huang, Kyle5 51.61

23.92 27.69

PP 18Jacobs, Casey6 51.77

23.97 27.80

CBU 20Welch, Justin7 54.26

24.72 29.54

CALT 20Small, Sam8 54.85

25.05 29.80

CALT 19Kerns, Brendan T9 55.90

25.74 30.16

CBU 19Ju, Tony--- X50.98

23.74 27.24

PP 20Liu, Eric Z--- X53.00

24.68 28.32

PP 19Zhu, Lan--- X53.27

24.81 28.46

 
#23  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PP 19Jones, Bennett B1 2:11.37

29.43 33.20 29.7738.97

PP 20Dzieciol, Karolina2 2:11.57

29.52 34.62 30.5436.89

PP 22Smith, Abby R3 2:14.55

27.90 36.34 31.7338.58

CBU 21Tully, Jemma4 2:16.88

30.23 35.15 30.6840.82

CALT 18Zhou, Karen5 2:17.19

30.51 34.65 31.5440.49

CBU 19Connors, Kathryn6 2:19.41

29.23 34.45 32.6143.12

CALT 18Wong, Cherise H7 2:21.37

31.01 36.68 33.4740.21

CALT 18Davis, Grace F8 2:29.43

32.74 42.60 33.8740.22

PP 19Hutchinson, Dylan S--- X2:14.57

28.72 34.22 31.7139.92

PP 19Kronson, Mia J--- X2:24.46

30.88 36.75 31.9644.87

PP 20Tanabe, Kae--- X2:30.41

32.16 40.30 31.0546.90

 
#24  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PP 21Yu, Larry1 1:52.46

24.66 27.29

CBU 18Flaherty, Liam2 1:54.18

24.77 29.51 26.9332.97

PP 21Pan, Isaac S3 1:54.41

25.47 29.50 27.0032.44

PP 18Huang, Kyle4 1:55.21

25.15 30.26 26.8033.00

CBU 23Allison, Chase M5 1:55.45

25.55 28.28 27.4534.17

CBU 18Teh, Andrew6 1:56.35

24.58 28.55 26.8436.38

CALT 21Yang, Leo7 1:56.78

24.88 29.97 26.9235.01

CALT 18Nussbaum, Reid8 2:02.39

26.50 31.67 28.8335.39

CALT 18Lin, Ryan Y9 2:08.86

28.17 32.78 31.3536.56

CBU 18Di Bello, Michael D--- X1:56.95

24.43 29.57 29.1733.78

PP 18Levy, Nate A--- X1:58.11

25.29 30.35 28.1734.30

PP 21Chang, Allen T--- X1:59.16

25.70 30.94 28.5633.96

CBU 20Colombo, Lucas--- X2:00.68

25.38 31.54 27.8735.89

PP 21Kenny, Gordon--- X2:01.63

24.96 31.57 28.7836.32

PP 18Parker, Kai W--- X2:02.42

26.22 29.67 29.9836.55

 
#25  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APP1 3:32.22

Pelka, Chesna R 19 Turvey, Alex 20

Wang, Sabrina Wang J 19 Gould, Katherine 20

25.69 53.41 52.6225.20

25.20 53.04 25.39 53.15

ACBU2 3:34.74

Koc, Naya 19 Drossel, Emily 19

Reynolds, Nicole 19 Maspers, Mia 21

25.18 52.38 54.4625.83

25.90 54.72 25.16 53.18

BPP3 3:37.52

Calvi, Gabby M 20 Luu, Emmy M 18

Rusk, Maren 18 Coppo, Francesca 18

26.13 54.58 54.9025.73

26.33 54.26 25.85 53.78

BCBU4 3:40.35

Brooks, Tania 19 French, Amber 20

Walton, Olivia 18 Pienaar, Ambrin 19

26.50 55.41 55.7026.19

25.71 53.56 26.84 55.68

ACALT5 3:45.77

Cai, Beatrice K 18 Xu, Isabel 18

Xin, Allison 18 Yu, Emily 17

27.45 56.47 55.6727.01

26.85 56.31 26.99 57.32

CPP6 x3:49.19

Aballea, Nina 18 Bish, Andrea 20

Baker, Alanna E 19 Bansal, Asha C 19

27.86 57.22 56.2026.49

26.89 57.05 27.94 58.72

CCBU7 x3:58.10

Tully, Megan 21 Harris, Amber M 20

Shiers, Sarah 21 Tully, Jemma 21

29.10 1:00.18 1:00.9428.93

27.41 57.74 28.24 59.24

BCALT8 4:06.77

Lee, Natalie 20 Kumar, Diya T 19

Won, Elizabeth 19 Swartwood, Brea A 21

30.12 1:04.78 1:02.5929.12

28.85 1:00.79 28.04 58.61

 
#26  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACBU1 3:04.25

Mansheim, Tyler M 22 Milev, Boris 21

Chauvapun, X J 19 Man, Brendan C 20

22.12 45.53 46.1821.95

21.82 46.97 21.50 45.57
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CBU vs PP & Cal Tech - 10/21/2023

Results
(#26  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

APP2 3:04.38

Jacobs, Casey 18 Curwen, Tag T 22

Clement, Adrian W 20 Yu, Larry 21

22.55 46.90 46.6121.75

21.44 45.13 21.65 45.74

BCBU3 3:09.18

Frisbee, Asa W 18 Lozano, Izaiah 18

Mullen, Ian 19 Rinkenberger, Simeon S 21

23.01 48.28 46.6222.00

22.76 47.67 22.18 46.61

ACALT4 3:09.38

Zhang, Evan 20 Zhou, Jeffrey S 18

Keskin, Naci 22 Yang, Leo 21

22.37 46.43 48.2823.14

22.40 47.61 22.05 47.06

BPP5 3:13.77

Aballea, Evan 20 Conner, Ian D 18

Dienstag, Joe B 19 Raybukh, Lenny 19

23.33 48.52 47.5822.50

23.72 49.73 22.67 47.94

BCALT6 3:17.87

Jankovic, Leo 20 Kerns, Brendan T 19

Ojha, Sidd M 20 Small, Sam 20

23.37 49.32 49.9923.76

23.34 50.03 22.89 48.53

CPP7 x3:19.49

Farrow, Evan 23 Liu, Cassidy 21

Zhu, Lan 19 Kenny, Gordon 21

23.92 49.09 49.6423.72

23.23 49.77 24.01 50.99

 
#27  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CBU 18Thordarson-Wehner, Audrey1 292.45

CBU 18Bedolla, Natalia2 291.40

CBU 18Easter, Audrey3 270.85

CBU 19Reynolds, Bella4 x245.15

CBU 21Choi, Lillian5 x220.90

PP 18Friedman, Charlotte6 219.45

CBU 18Solt, Hannah7 x212.75

PP 19Trice, Aja8 146.40

 
#28  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CBU 20De Valle, Mario JR1 410.80

CBU 21Penman, Jacob2 303.50

CBU 19Angelovic, John3 280.50

PP 21Gilbert-Lawrence, Liam4 221.30

PP 19Hochman, Liam5 193.55

CALT 19Syed, Aaban6 166.10

PP 20Abalos, Zheous7 160.10

 
#29  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CBU 18Bedolla, Natalia1 331.30

CBU 18Thordarson-Wehner, Audrey2 305.00

CBU 18Easter, Audrey3 273.20

CBU 19Reynolds, Bella4 x251.50

CBU 18Solt, Hannah5 x239.80

CBU 21Choi, Lillian6 x220.55

PP 18Friedman, Charlotte7 186.10

PP 19Trice, Aja8 124.60

 
#30  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CBU 20De Valle, Mario JR1 418.55

CBU 19Angelovic, John2 321.70

CBU 21Penman, Jacob3 314.60

PP 21Gilbert-Lawrence, Liam4 231.40

PP 19Hochman, Liam5 203.55

CALT 19Syed, Aaban6 171.00

PP 20Abalos, Zheous7 164.40


